990140045 09/21/2023

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD273706

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
AW BRANDING LIMITED	08/18/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AW BRANDING LIMITED	
Address:	C/O INTERPATH LIMITED, 5TH FLOOR,	
	130 ST. VINCENT STREET	
	GLASGOW, G2 5HF	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:	Private limited Company	
Entity Country:	ROYAUME-UNI	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79171935

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: AW BRANDING LIMITED

Address: C/O INTERPATH LIMITED, 5TH FLOOR,

130 ST. VINCENT STREET

GLASGOW, G2 5HF

Country: GB

> **TRADEMARK REEL: 008199 FRAME: 0345**

990140045

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008199 FRAME: 0346

RECORDED: 09/21/2023